VT9218 Y/SZK.01-2019
VT9218 Economical Vibration Transmitter
Overview
VT9218 is a digital economical vibration
transmitter 4-20mA signal output proportional to
vibration and connect directly to PLC & DCS or any 4-20mA
device. Sophisticated design requires compact mounting
space。

Enclosure Rating： IP66
Amplitude detection：True (RMS）Vibration，RMS Value=PK×0.707
Mounting：Order Guide C
VT9218 Y/SZK.01-2019
VT9218 Economical Vibration
Transmitter
Order Guide 4-20 mA
VT9218A-BBB-CDD-E
A：Connection
S Top 2 Pin MIL Connector
SH Top 2 Pin MIL Connector，HART
H Integral Cable length 6 Inches
HH HART Integral Cable length 6 Inches
BBB：Full Scale Range
Velocity Peak
121 25mm/s，pk
122 10mm/s，pk
123 16mm/s，pk
124 20mm/s，pk
125 50mm/s，pk
Velocity Rms
151 25mm/s，rms
152 10mm/s，rms
153 16mm/s，rms
154 20mm/s，rms
155 50mm/s，rms
C：Mounting Stud
1 M8×1.25-8（Standard）
2 M6×1-8
3 M10×1-8
4 1/4”-20UNC
5 1/4”-28UNF
6 M8×1-8
7 M10×1.25-8
8 M12×1.75-8
X Customize（Contact Factory）
D：Frequency
01 5-2000Hz
02 5-3500Hz
03 10-2500Hz
E：Enclosure Material
1 304SS（Standard）
2 316L
VT9218 Y/SZK.01-2019
VT9218 Economical Vibration Transmitter
Application Wiring Diagram